Ultra Series | DH-IPC-HUM8230
System Overview
Dahua covert camera used modular design, provide an independent
main unit and a miniature sensor unit (with 8-meters cable), with
cylindrical pinhole lens and cylindrical standard lens for the customers to
choose,It can be easily installed into any indoor environments, make this
camera ideal for the ATMs(Automatic Teller Machines), banks, stores,
hotels and offices.

Ultra Series | DH-IPC-HUM8230
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP camera
DH-IPC-
HUM8230P-E1
2MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera,
 Main Unit,PAL
DH-IPC-
HUM8230N-E1
2MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera,
Main Unit,NTSC
IPC-HUM8230P-E1 2MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera,
Main Unit, PAL
IPC-HUM8230N-E1 2MP Covert Pinhole Network Camera,
Main Unit, NTSC
IPC-HUM8230-L1 2MP Cylindrical Sensor Unit,Pinhole Lens
with 8 meters Cable
IPC-HUM8230-L3 2MP Cylindrical Sensor Unit,Standard
Lens with 8 meters Cable
Accessories
(included)
Sensor Unit L1 Pinhole Wall/Ceiling Mounting Bracket